
Member Department Title Email Ext. Support Email  Ext.2

Stepan‐Norris, Judith Social Sciences

APG Co‐Chair, Vice Provost for 

Academic Planning jstepann@uci.edu 46043

Stephanie Dailey

Rachel Corell
daileys@uci.edu; 

rcorell@uci.edu 46503

Pantelia, Maria Humanities APG Co‐Chair, Senate Chair Elect mcpantel@uci.edu 48434 Rachel Mangold rmangold@uci.edu  42813

O'Dowd, Diane

Biological Sciences,      

Academic Personnel

Vice Provost for Academic 

Personnel dkodowd@uci.edu 45801

Elysia 

Cunningham elysia@uci.edu 45801

Khargonekar, Pramod  Engineering Vice Chancellor for Research pkhargon@uci.edu  44472

Stephanie 

Beckham
stephanie.beckham@uci.

edu 44472

Dennin, Michael  Physical Sciences, DUE

Vice Provost for Teaching and 

Learning; Dean, Division of 

Undergraduate Education mdennin@uci.edu 41955 Roxanne Taylor Roxanne.taylor@uci.edu 46988

Leslie, Frances  Graduate Division

Vice Provost for Graduate 

Education; Dean, Graduate 

Division fmleslie@uci.edu  46351 Margaret Davis margarrd@uci.edu   46763

Haynes, Douglas 

Humanities;     Academic 

Equity, Diversity, and 

Inclusion

Vice Provost for Academic  Equity, 

Diversity, and Inclusion; Director, 

ADVANCE dhaynes@uci.edu 42798 Tina Romero romerot@uci.edu  41540

Gallardo, Katherine   Academic Budget Director of Strategic Planning klgallar@uci.edu 42276 Lisa Grigaitis lgrigait@uci.edu  47677

Cherland, Ryan

Office of Institutional 

Research

Assistant Vice Chancellor‐ 

Institutional Research & Decision 

Support ryan.cherland@uci.edu 44521

Chan, Michelle

Associated Graduate 

Students (AGS)

President, Associated Graduate 

Students;  president@ags.uci.edu

45598,

626‐710‐2057

La, Tracy

Associated Students 

(ASUCI)

President, Associated Students 

(ASUCI);  president@asuci.uci.edu  858‐598‐7805

Charles, Susan  Social Ecology Chair, Graduate Council scharles@uci.edu 41450 Adriana Collins ajcollin@uci.edu 45205

Smith, Tony Social Sciences

Chair, Council on Educational 

Policy (CEP) casmith@uci.edu  45403 Michelle Aucoin maucoin@uci.edu 45163

Steintrager, James  Humanities

Chair, Council on Planning and 

Budget (CPB); Systemwide 

Representative to UCPB jsteintr@uci.edu 41574 Thao Nguyen Thao.nguyen@uci.edu 45163

Parker, William  Physical Sciences Chair, Academic Senate william.parker@uci.edu 45948 Rachel Mangold rmangold@uci.edu  42813

Metherate, Raju  Biological Sciences

Chair, Council on Research, 

Computing, and Libraries (CORCL)‐ 

Academic Senate raju.metherate@uci.edu 46141 Thao Nguyen Thao.nguyen@uci.edu 45163

Terricciano, Alan  Arts

Immediate Past Chair, Academic 

Senate aterricc@uci.edu 45744 Rachel Mangold rmangold@uci.edu  42813

Danziger, Jim  Emeriti Association Rep

President of the Emeriti 

Association danziger@uci.edu 45533

Crawford, John  Arts Member at Large; Professor, Arts john.crawford@uci.edu 48817

Donovan, Peter Biological Sciences

Member at Large; Professor, 

Biological Chemistry pdonovan@uci.edu  43691

Huxman, Travis  Biological Sciences

Member at Large; Professor, 

Biological Sciences thuxman@uci.edu  42594

Jenness, Valerie Social Ecology

Member at Large; Professor, 

Criminology, Law, & Society jenness@uci.edu 43017

Okhuysen, Gerardo Business

Member at Large; Professor, 

Organization & Management, 

Associate Dean MBA Programs gerardo.okhuysen@uci.edu 46360

Venkatasubramanian, Nalini  ICS

Member at Large; Professor, 

Informatics nalini@uci.edu 45898

Michaels, Meredith  Planning & Budget

Vice Chancellor for Planning & 

Budget m.michaels@uci.edu  44923 Lisa Grigaitis lgrigait@uci.edu  47677

Molidor, Tracy ‐ Support Academic Planning

Associate Vice Provost for 

Academic Planning tmolidor@uci.edu 42377 Stephanie Dailey daileys@uci.edu 46503
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